PENTAIRPOOL.COM.AU
Designed for robust reliability to give you
many years of trouble-free service.
The Pentair Onga FreeFlo Salt Chlorinator uses common table salt
or mineral salts to produce all the chlorine your pool needs, right in
your pool. The FreeFlo Salt Chlorinator does this safely, effectively
and automatically.
Perfect for the budget-conscious pool owner, the FreeFlo

Sod. Hypo.
Equiv.
(12.5%)
Supply
Voltage
(VAC)
Output
Voltage
(VDC)
Output
Current
(A)
Timer
Battery
Back Up
FFCL-15-RPQ FreeFlo Salt Chlorinator 15g/hr 15 23g 120ml 230-240 8.5 15 Analogue Yes
FFCL-25-RPQ FreeFlo Salt Chlorinator 25g/hr 25 38g 200ml 230-240 8.5 25 Analogue Yes
FFCL-35-RPQ FreeFlo Salt Chlorinator 35g/hr 35 54g 280ml 230-240 8.5 35 Analogue Yes
FFCL-50-RPD FreeFlo Salt Chlorinator 50g/hr 50 76g 400ml  230-240 9.5 25 Digital Yes
FreeFlo Salt Water Chlorinator - Dual Outlet
FFCL-25-RP2 FreeFlo Salt Chlorinator 25g/hr 25 38g 200ml 230-240 8.5 25 Analogue Yes
FFCL-35-RP2 FreeFlo Salt Chlorinator 35g/hr 35 54g 280ml 230-240 8.5 35 Analogue Yes
L3
00
24
3